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Category : J
FI E Weapon : F
Gender : F
Event : |
Name Country

FEKETE Hanga Barbara HUNGARY
HAJAS Nora HUNGARY
HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUNGARY
KORNYA Sara HUNGARY
NEKIFOR Erika HUNGARY
POLTZ Anna HUNGARY
TOLGYESI Zsofia HUNGARY
WOLF Eszter HUNGARY
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUNGARY
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUNGARY

2019-11-28

Numbers of fencers entered: 132

Ranking

233

15

95

331

206

26

236

230

234

171

https://fie.org/competition/2020/41/entry/pdf?federation=HUN

Points
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License
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Coupe du Monde (Bucarest ) 2019-12-07 Entries

COUPE DU MONDE (BUCAREST) 2019-12-07

Date of birth
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